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Industrial Umanaged Switches/PoE Series
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FEATURES & BENEFITS
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|IEEE Standards IEEE802.3 10Base-T Ethernet Packet Buffer

IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX

IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-TX Network Cable
IEEE802.3x Flow Control and Back Pressure

IEEE 802.3af PoE specification

IEEE 802.3At+ PoE specification

Switch Properties Back-plane (Switching Fabric): 16Gbps Packet PoE pin
throughput ability (Full-Duplex): 1488096pps Assignment
@64bytes

Transfer Rate 14,881pps for Ethernet port
148,810pps for Fast Ethernet port
148,8100pps for Gigabit Ethernet port Protocol

Connectors 10/100/1000TX: 8 x RJ-45 with auto MDI/MDI-X [ ]

function

Support 8 PoE injector function

MAC Address 8K MAC addresses

4M bits

Store-and-Forward

10Base-T: 2-pair UTP/STP Cat. 3, 4, 5, 6 cable
EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm (100m)

100Base-TX: 2-pair UTP/STP Cat. 5, 6 cable
EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm (100m)

RJ-45 port #1 - #8 support IEEE 802.3at End-point;
Alternative A mode.

Positive (VCC+): RJ-45 pin 1,2

Negative (VCC-) : RJ-45 pin 3,6

Data (1,2,3,6)

CSMA/CD

case,|P-30; 167mm(W)x67mm(D)x48mm(H)
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Power Supply

Power Indicator

Green LED x 2

10/100/1000Base-T(X) RJ45 port indicator

Green for port Link/Act. Amber for Duplex/Collision
48~54VDC, Redundant power with polarity reverse

Industrial Umanaged Switches/PoE Series

CE(EMS)

EN61000-6-4(EMI)

EN61000-4-2 (ESD),
EN61000-4-3 (RS),
EN61000-4-4 (EFT),
EN61000-4-5 (Surge),

protect function and removable terminal block

POE power per port 30watts @54V

Total power 200Watts @ 48VDC input (iE#f-K %751)
Maximum total power 240Watts @ 54VDC input (7
Fi-K %:51))

EN61000-4-6 (CS),
EN61000-4-8,
EN61000-4-11
EN61000-6-2(EMS)

Stability Testing |IEC60068-2-31 (Drop Off)
IEC60068-2-27 (Shock)
IEC60068-2-6 (Vibration)

3 years

Temperature
Storage
Temperature
FCC(EMI)

8.76 Watts (Full load: Only Ethernet)
Present

Present

5% to 95% Non-condensing
-20°C~60°C

*Future Release

**Optional
-40°C~85°C / -40°F~185°F

FCC Part15,SubpartB ,Class A

ORDERING INFOMATION
= ICPS-1080-GF-AK

8 10/100/1000TX w/8 PoE Injector Industrial Switch; Input Power 48VDC ~ 54 VDC ; Include of 60W industrial power ; -20°C~60°C;
(] ICPS-1080-GF-AK-120

8 10/100/1000TX w/8 PoE Injector Industrial Switch; Input Power 48VDC ~ 54 VDC ; Include of 120W industrial power ; -20°C~60°C;

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Mini GBIC (SFP)
M 8330-162

MINI GBIC 1000SX (LC/0.5km) Transceiver M 8330-188 LTSFP-1000BX-10KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
M 8330-163 MINI GBIC 1000SX2 (LC/2km) Transceiver M 8330-189 LTSFP-1000BX-10KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
M 8330-165 MINI GBIC 1000LX (LC/10km) Transceiver M 8330-186 LTSFP-1000BX-20KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
M 8340-0591  MINI GBIC 1000LHX (LC/40km) Transceiver M 8330-187 LTSFP-1000BX-20KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
M 8330-166 MINI GBIC 1000XD (LC/50km) Transceiver M 8330-180 LTSFP-1000BX-40KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
M 8330-169 MINI GBIC 1000XD (LC/60km) Transceiver M 8330-182 LTSFP-1000BX-40KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
M 8330-167 MINI GBIC 1000ZX (LC/80km) Transceiver M 8330-181 LTSFP-1000BX-60KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
M 8330-170 MINI GBIC 1000EZX (120km) Transceiver M 8330-183 LTSFP-1000BX-60KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
M 8330-168 MINI GBIC 1000T (100m) Transceiver M 8330-184 LTSFP-1000BX-80KM Transceiver (WDM 1490)
M 8330-061 100Base LX 30KM, Single-mode, LC Transceiver M 8330-185 LTSFP-1000BX-80KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
M 8330-060 100Base FX 2KM, Multi-mode, LC Transceiver
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